

California State University SAN MARCOS

Student Affairs

California State University San Marcos | 333 S. Twin Oaks Valley Rd., San Marcos, CA 92096

Tel: (760) 750-4056 | studentaffairs@csusm.edu | www.csusm.edu/sa

2023-2024 Student Fee Advisory Committee (SFAC) Members

#	First Name	Last Name	Title	Representing (student, staff, faculty, administration, ex-officio)	Term	Voting?
1	Bridget	Blanshan	Associate Vice President for Student Affairs	Committee Chair (Vice President for Student Affairs or Designee)	Ongoing	No
2	Glen	Brodowsky	Academic Senate Chair	Faculty	2023-2025	Yes
3	Blake	Beecher	Faculty At-large	Faculty	2022-2024	Yes
4	Ernest	Cisneros	ASI President & CEO	Student	2023-2024	Yes
5	Moy	Valdez	ASI Executive Vice- President of Finance & Ops	Student	2023-2024	Yes
6	Justin	Cadiz	ASI Vice President of Student & University Affairs Student At-large	Student	2023-2024	Yes
7	Vacant		Extended Learning Student At-Large	Student	2023-2024	Yes
8	Mae	Talicuran	Associate Director of Special Projects	Staff	2022-2024	Yes
9	Randy	Duncan	Director, Budget Office	Ex-Officio	On-going	No
10	Jason	Drake	Director, Student Financial Services	Ex-Officio	Ongoing	No
11	Julie	Lindenmeier	Director, Financial Aid & Scholarships Office	Ex-Officio	Ongoing	No
12	Elizabeth	Rosales	Extended Learning	Ex-Officio	Ongoing	No
13	Rosa	Mora	Student Affairs, SFAC Administrative Support	Ex-Officio	Ongoing	No

^{*}Ex-Officio members do not vote, but are part of the committee in order to provide guidance within their respective role.